
 

SLIDING SCALE GUIDELINES 
Services are provided at a sliding scale fee schedule at or below  

80% of the Seattle area median income in 2024. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Discounted Price List 
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Tier Seattle Area 
Median 
Income 

Family Size 1 Family Size 2 Family Size 3 Family Size 4 Family Size 5 

1 60-80% $41,299 - 
$55,065 

$54,915 - 
$72,019 

$66,722 - 
$88,963 

$79,430 - 
$105,907 

$92,138 - 
$122,851 

2 40-60% $27,533 - 
$41,299 

$36,910 - 
$54,915 

$45,594 - 
$66,722 

$52,954 - 
$79,430 

$61,425 - 
$92,138 

2 20-40% $13,766 - 
$27,533 

$22,240 - 
$36,910 

$22,240 - 
$45,594 

$26,477 - 
$52,954 

$30,713 - 
$61,425 

4 0-20% $0 - $13,766 $0 - $18,005 $0 - $22,240 $0 - $26,477 $0 - $30,713 

Tier ND Visit -  
60 minutes 

ND Visit - 
30 minutes 

ND Visit -  
15 minutes 

Blood 
Draw 

Supplement 
Discount 

1  $400 $250 $100 $40 25% 

2  $300  $200 $75 $30 25% 

3  $200  $150 $50 $20 25% 

4  $100  $50 $25 $10 25% 



 

MONTHLY CARE PACKAGES 

For patients needing ongoing support, we offer subscription packages that provide consistent care at a monthly rate.  

Monthly Subscription Package Includes: 

●​ One 60-minute visit per month ($500 value) 

●​ Unlimited 15-minute ($125 value) check-in visits 

●​ Priority scheduling 

Tier Single Visit Monthly Package Monthly Savings Annual Savings 

1 $400 $200 $200 $2400 

2 $300 $150 $150 $1800 

3 $200 $100 $100 $1200 

4 $100 $50 %40 $600 

 

INTENSIVE CARE ADD-ON (All Tiers) 

For patients needing more frequent support, add a second monthly visit: 

●​ Tier 1: +$200/month (total $400/month) 

●​ Tier 2: +$150/month (total $300/month) 

●​ Tier 3: +$100/month (total $200/month) 

●​ Tier 4: +$50/month (total $100/month) 
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PACKAGE BENEFITS 

✓ 50% savings - Half price for committed monthly care  

✓ Predictable costs - Know your healthcare expenses each month  

✓ Enhanced access - Book appointments before non-subscribers  

✓ Consistent care - Regular appointments support better outcomes  

✓ Flexibility - Cancel anytime with 30 days notice 

 

PAYMENT & POLICIES 

●​ Automatic monthly billing on the 1st of each month 

●​ Unused visits do not roll over 

●​ 30-day cancellation notice required 

●​ Additional visits beyond package can be added at standard sliding scale rates 

●​ Financial documentation required annually to maintain tier eligibility 
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