



## SLIDING SCALE GUIDELINES

Services are provided at a sliding scale fee schedule at or below 80% of the Seattle area median income in 2024.

Tier	Seattle Area Median Income	Family Size 1	Family Size 2	Family Size 3	Family Size 4	Family Size 5
1	60-80%	\$41,299 - \$55,065	\$54,915 - \$72,019	\$66,722 - \$88,963	\$79,430 - \$105,907	\$92,138 - \$122,851
2	40-60%	\$27,533 - \$41,299	\$36,910 - \$54,915	\$45,594 - \$66,722	\$52,954 - \$79,430	\$61,425 - \$92,138
2	20-40%	\$13,766 - \$27,533	\$22,240 - \$36,910	\$22,240 - \$45,594	\$26,477 - \$52,954	\$30,713 - \$61,425
4	0-20%	\$0 - \$13,766	\$0 - \$18,005	\$0 - \$22,240	\$0 - \$26,477	\$0 - \$30,713

## Discounted Price List

Tier	ND Visit - 60 minutes	ND Visit - 30 minutes	ND Visit - 15 minutes	Blood Draw	Supplement Discount
1	\$400	\$250	\$100	\$40	25%
2	\$300	\$200	\$75	\$30	25%
3	\$200	\$150	\$50	\$20	25%
4	\$100	\$50	\$25	\$10	25%



## MONTHLY CARE PACKAGES

For patients needing ongoing support, we offer subscription packages that provide consistent care at a monthly rate.

### Monthly Subscription Package Includes:

- One 60-minute visit per month (\$500 value)
- Unlimited 15-minute (\$125 value) check-in visits
- Priority scheduling

Tier	Single Visit	Monthly Package	Monthly Savings	Annual Savings
1	\$400	\$200	\$200	\$2400
2	\$300	\$150	\$150	\$1800
3	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$1200
4	\$100	\$50	%40	\$600

### INTENSIVE CARE ADD-ON (All Tiers)

For patients needing more frequent support, add a second monthly visit:

- Tier 1: +\$200/month (total \$400/month)
- Tier 2: +\$150/month (total \$300/month)
- Tier 3: +\$100/month (total \$200/month)
- Tier 4: +\$50/month (total \$100/month)



## PACKAGE BENEFITS

- ✓ 50% savings - Half price for committed monthly care
- ✓ Predictable costs - Know your healthcare expenses each month
- ✓ Enhanced access - Book appointments before non-subscribers
- ✓ Consistent care - Regular appointments support better outcomes
- ✓ Flexibility - Cancel anytime with 30 days notice

## PAYMENT & POLICIES

- Automatic monthly billing on the 1st of each month
- Unused visits do not roll over
- 30-day cancellation notice required
- Additional visits beyond package can be added at standard sliding scale rates
- Financial documentation required annually to maintain tier eligibility